

Invoice To Account No: 4969

Deliver To:

SERVICE INVOICE

ALLEN CARTER 59095 US HWY 183 SEILING OK 73663	ALLEN CARTER 59095 US HWY 183 SEILING OK 73663	Invoice Number: 691023
		Invoice Date: 3/30/2015
		Location: 7
		Work Order Number: 104853
		Payment Type: Check
Bus Phone: 580-922-3552	Bus Phone: 580-922-3552	Page: 1 of 3
Prv Phone:	Prv Phone:	

Make/Model:

Meter:

Serial Number:

Eq ID:

Fleet No:

MISC MISC

AC8650

Gen 10 Retail**COMPLAINT:**

DIAGNOSE AND REPAIR,,TRANSMISSION POPPING OUT OF LOW..

CORRECTION:

General Repairs

<u>Part Number</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>List Price</u>	<u>Net Price</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>	<u>Taxed Ind</u>
24H1309	WASHER	2.00	0.89	0.89	\$1.78	N
24H1658	WASHER	1.00	0.41	0.41	\$0.41	N
AR105718	HYDRAULIC CYLINDER KIT	2.00	133.63	133.63	\$267.26	N
AR31674	FITTING	2.00	16.60	16.60	\$33.20	N
AR69300	HYDRAULIC HOSE	4.00	42.15	42.15	\$168.60	N
AR99661	OIL FILTER	2.00	57.45	57.45	\$114.90	N
B3685R	O-RING	1.00	3.64	3.64	\$3.64	N
F2411R	SPRING	2.00	3.16	3.16	\$6.32	N
H871R	BALL	6.00	1.10	1.10	\$6.60	N
HDW5	HARDWARE	4.00	0.58	0.58	\$2.32	N
N105572	SNAP RING	2.00	1.84	1.84	\$3.68	N
PM37509	PRIMER	1.00	15.99	15.99	\$15.99	N
PM38655	GASKET MAKER	1.00	15.04	15.04	\$15.04	N
R26375	O-RING	4.00	1.96	1.96	\$7.84	N
R26417	SPACER	2.00	5.34	5.34	\$10.68	N
R308309	Gasket	1.00	6.64	6.64	\$6.64	N
R375R	O-RING	4.00	1.12	1.12	\$4.48	N
R39299	SNAP RING	1.00	6.07	6.07	\$6.07	N
R43260	GASKET	1.00	23.35	23.35	\$23.35	N
R43408	GASKET	1.00	19.69	19.69	\$19.69	N
R58798	Gasket	1.00	3.64	3.64	\$3.64	N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->

Invoice To Account No: 4969

Deliver To:

SERVICE INVOICE

ALLEN CARTER 59095 US HWY 183 SEILING OK 73663	ALLEN CARTER 59095 US HWY 183 SEILING OK 73663	Invoice Number: 691023
		Invoice Date: 3/30/2015
		Location: 7
		Work Order Number: 104853
		Payment Type: Check
Bus Phone: 580-922-3552	Bus Phone: 580-922-3552	Page: 2 of 3
Prv Phone:	Prv Phone:	

Make/Model:	Meter:	Serial Number:	Eq ID:	Fleet No:
MISC MISC			AC8650	

Gen 10 Retail

R62760	PIN FASTENER	1.00	23.75	23.75	\$23.75	N
R63541	Fitting	2.00	7.60	7.60	\$15.20	N
R64091	Spring	6.00	2.57	2.57	\$15.42	N
R71064	Retainer	2.00	24.55	24.55	\$49.10	N
R71065	WASHER	2.00	4.27	4.27	\$8.54	N
R71624	Gasket	1.00	8.99	8.99	\$8.99	N
R71707	Screen	1.00	26.60	26.60	\$26.60	N
R72653	SNAP RING	6.00	0.78	0.78	\$4.68	N
R76478	SHIFT COLLAR	1.00	425.24	425.24	\$425.24	N
R78984	Drum	1.00	520.02	520.02	\$520.02	N
R78985	Drum	1.00	497.70	497.70	\$497.70	N
RE238219	Synchronizer	1.00	1,158.04	1,158.04	\$1,158.04	N
TY15951	REFRIGERANT	3.00	7.13	7.13	\$21.39	N
TY22028	HY-GARD TM	36.00	11.86	11.86	\$426.96	N
TY26576	COOL-GARD TM	1.00	34.65	34.65	\$34.65	N
TY27070	1/8" HEAT SHRINK TUBE	1.00	4.36	4.36	\$4.36	N
TY5021	ELECTRICAL TAPE	1.00	3.20	3.20	\$3.20	N
703-1427	RADIATOR CAP	1.00	13.32	13.32	\$13.32	N
85777	TIFCO SHRIN	9.00	1.51	1.51	\$13.59	N
9600S-WB-B	AM/FM RADIO W/WEATHERBAND	1.00	287.00	287.00	\$287.00	N
ANT-FM-16	RUBBER MAST ANTENNA	1.00	24.00	24.00	\$24.00	N

<u>Miscellaneous</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>List Price</u>	<u>Net Price</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>	<u>Taxed Ind</u>
3750	FREIGHT	1.00	13.64	13.64	\$13.64	N
39025	DEL TRUCK 25	78.00	6.00	6.00	\$468.00	N
3941	OL&M WOODWARD	1.00	25.00	25.00	\$25.00	N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->

SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice To Account No: 4969

Deliver To:

ALLEN CARTER
59095 US HWY 183
SEILING OK 73663

ALLEN CARTER
59095 US HWY 183
SEILING OK 73663

Invoice Number: **691023**

Invoice Date: 3/30/2015

Location: 7

Work Order Number: 104853

Payment Type: Check

Bus Phone: 580-922-3552

Bus Phone: 580-922-3552

Prv Phone:

Prv Phone:

Page: 3 of 3

Make/Model:

Meter:

Serial Number:

Eq ID:

Fleet No:

MISC MISC

AC8650

Gen 10 Retail
3980

SVC N-LBR DISC ALLOW

1.00

0.00

-468.00 (\$468.00)

N

Labor: \$5,000.00

Parts: \$4,303.88

OL&M: \$0.00

Misc: \$38.64

Sub-Total: \$9,342.52

Miscellaneous Charges:
Environmental Fee

\$25.00

Customer PO No:

Tax Exempt No: SMX20714 EX15

Advisor: DARIN DALE

Labor: \$5,000.00

Parts: \$4,303.88

OL&M: \$0.00

Misc: \$63.64

Sales Tax: \$0.00

Grand Total: \$9,367.52

*** DOCUMENT COPY ***

Received by: Date: